
2010 KPC Preferred Ice Cream Bid Bid Contact Information Bid Contract effective August 1, 2010 -July 31, 2011 

Contact Name Contact Phone Number Contact E-mail

Placing Orders Michelle Brasel (502)222-5134 michelle.brasel@bluebell.com

Order Changes Michelle Brasel (502)222-5134 michelle.brasel@bluebell.com

Customer Service Michelle Brasel (502)222-5134 michelle.brasel@bluebell.com

Cooler Repairs Kevin Garton (502)222-5134 kevin.garton@bluebell.com

Delivery Driver Multiple Driver Salesmen (502)222-5134

Contact Name Contact Phone Number Contact E-mail

Placing Orders David Mosley 606-682-1182 david.mosley@flavorich.com

Order Changes David Mosley 606-682-1182 david.mosley@flavorich.com

Customer Service Jackie Cox 606-682-1151 jackie.cox@flavorich.com

Cooler Repairs Carl Hacker 606-682-1184 carl.hacker@flavorich.com

Delivery Driver

Contact Name Contact Phone Number Contact E-mail

Placing Orders Queenie Sellers 800-347-6455-1 q.sellers@meyerdairy.com

Order Changes Queenie Sellers 800-347-6455-1 q.sellers@meyerdairy.com

Customer Service Queenie Sellers 800-347-6455-1 q.sellers@meyerdairy.com

Cooler Repairs Dave Weaver, Tom Schenk 513-948-2641, 513-948-2628 t.schenk@meyerdairy.com

Delivery Driver Dave Weaver, Tom Schenk 513-948-2641, 513-948-2629 t.schenk@meyerdairy.com

Flav-o-rich Dairy

Blue Bell Creameries

H Meyer Dairy

Multiple drivers.  A list of drivers will be provided to each school.

1

mailto:david.mosley@flavorich.com
mailto:david.mosley@flavorich.com
mailto:jackie.cox@flavorich.com
mailto:carl.hacker@flavorich.com


2010 KPC Preferred Ice Cream Bid Bid Contact Information Bid Contract effective August 1, 2010 -July 31, 2011 

Contact Name Contact Phone Number Contact E-mail

Placing Orders Ice Cream Order Department (859) 431-7553 stephanie_yung@deanfoods.com

Order Changes Ice Cream Order Department (859) 431-7553 stephanie_yung@deanfoods.com

Customer Service Customer Service (859) 431-7553 stephanie_yung@deanfoods.com

Cooler Repairs Dave Kohus/Equipment (859) 431-7553 dave_kohus@deanfoods.com

Delivery Driver Tim Sandfoss/Distribution Mgr. (859) 431-7553 tim_sandfoss@deanfoods.com

Contact Name Contact Phone Number Contact E-mail

Placing Orders Sandy or Janice 1-800-947-6455

Order Changes Sandy or Janice 1-800-947-6455

Customer Service Sandy or Janice 1-800-947-6455

Cooler Repairs Tommy Bracey 615-244-1900 ext. 73223 tommy_bracey@deanfoods.com

Contact Name Contact Phone Number Contact E-mail

Placing Orders Branch Mgr

Order Changes Branch Mgr

Customer Service Todd Pratt 800-525-1420 tpratt@southernbelledairy.com

Cooler Repairs Rodney Adams 800-468-4798 radams@southernbelledairy.com

Delivery Driver Various Drivers

Louis Trauth Dairy

Purity Dairy

Southern Belle Dairy
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2010 KPC Preferred Ice Cream Bid Bid Contact Information Bid Contract effective August 1, 2010 -July 31, 2011 

Contact Name Contact Phone Number Contact E-mail

Placing Orders Barry Wells 606-789-5391 bwells@uniteddairy.com

Order Changes Barry Wells 606-789-5391 bwells@uniteddairy.com

Customer Service Barry Wells 606-789-5391 bwells@uniteddairy.com

Cooler Repairs Barry Wells 606-789-5391 bwells@uniteddairy.com

Delivery Driver Barry Wells 606-789-5391 bwells@uniteddairy.com

United Dairy
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